FOAMULAR® Extruded Polystyrene Insulation Performance Warranty

Owens Corning does hereby warrant that FOAMULAR® Extruded Polystyrene Insulation:

- 1. Is free from defects in material and/or workmanship.
- Meets performance requirements of ASTM C578 and CAN/ULC S701.
- Will retain those physical properties advertised at the time of purchase for 20 years from the date of manufacture.
- 4. Will retain 90 percent (%) of its advertised R-value for 20 years from the date of manufacture.

In the event the insulation is shown to not so perform, Owens Corning will at its own expense and discretion, replace that insulation which is found to be faulty or refund the original purchase price.

This warranty is in effect upon receipt.

Owner			
Project			9,
Location	•	6	
Date Issued			



Owens Corning World Headquarters

One Owens Corning Parkway Toledo, Ohio 43659

www.owenscorning.com
1-800-GET-PINK

Copyright © 2009 Owens Corning